08.02.2014

3. Winterschwimmfest des Chemnitzer PSV

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 4

50m Schmetterling Manner

Lauf 1

Niels Schmidt

Maximilian Otto

Martin Niecke

Yannic Winkler
uf 2

Fabian Klemm

Louis Gerschler

Theo Martin

Hannes Donat

Jonas ClauB
uf 3

Paul Klass
Radoslav Vanko
Johannes Schieweg
Viktor Vladymyrskyy
Robert Haase

uf 4

Peter Weigelt

Johannes Stolba

Florian Hettstedt

Ronny Guinl

Jeremy Stockel
uf 5

Jerome El Hokayem
Devid Apel
Jim Eichhorn
Martin Mihlig
Aaron Uhlig

uf 6

Florian Briickner
Alexander Kruckow
Joshua Metzner
Vincent Hartig

Erik Zehl

2003
2005
2004
1999

2000
2003
2004
2001
2004

2004
2001
2000
2001
1999

2002
1997
1997
1997
2003

1998
1995
1998
1998
2000

1997
1989
1992
1993
1974

ATSV Freiberg
SC Plauen 06
ATSV Freiberg
SVV Plauen

SC DHfK Leipzig
SV 07 Annaberg
SC Plauen 06

Chemnitzer PSV
SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig
SV 07 Annaberg
ATSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV
SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg

SV 07 Annaberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Freiberg

TSV Leipzig 76

SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Freiberg

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
TSV Leipzig 76

00:53,59
00:53,12
00:53,54
01:06,25

00:51,76
00:48,63
00:44,84
00:45,39
00:50,37

00:44,62
00:42,13
00:40,95
00:42,00
00:44,47

00:40,14
00:36,80
00:35,51
00:35,78
00:39,01

00:35,50
00:34,72
00:33,16
00:34,37
00:35,45

00:32,65
00:29,74
00:27,36
00:29,13
00:32,00
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